Re
le
as
e
da
te
  2
01

Users should take appropriate precautions when using accessories in potentially hazardous areas.
The counter weights LFL-Z32 and LFL-Z33 must not be used in hazardous area.
Type code/model number
L F L 1 – K – –
Cable length
3 3 m (10 ft)
5 5 m (16.5 ft)
10 10 m (33 ft)
Cable material
PVC PVC cable
PUR PUR cable
CSM CSM/CM cable
Electrical output
Z0 normally open 24 V DC
Z1 normally closed 24 V DC
Float material
K plastic PP
Float form
C sleeve
B ball
Switching element
1 initiator with switching ball